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Open Graded Meeting.

60m H
No. Name
113 Alison Stewart
102 Emma Millar
119 Eilidh McEvilly
111 Chloe McGregor

60m
No. Name
101 Amy Foster
111 Chloe McGregor
106 Kirsty Ann Forsyth

60m
No. Name
103 Natalie Robbins
113 Alison Stewart
102 Emma Millar

60m
No. Name
109 lan McDonald
110 Stephen Gillies
105 Cameron Goodall
114 Glenn C Murray

60m
No. Name
117 Taylor Nimmo
104 Ben Robbins
108 Ruaridh Mckenna
115 Liam McGregor

60m
No. Name
101 Amy Foster
106 Kirsty Ann Forsyth
103 Natalie Robbins
121 Samantha Eadie

60m
No. Name
109 lan McDonald
110 Stephen Gillies
120 Nick Mitchell

60m
No. Name
105 Cameron Goodall
104 Ben Robbins
117 Taylor Nimmo

High Jump
No. Name
113 Alison Stewart
112 Ellen Kristoffersen
119 Eilidh McEvilly
118 Fraser Baird
111 Chloe McGregor
116 Ella Gibbons
107 Douglas Paul

Club
Whitemoss AAC
Airdrie Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
Central AC

Round 1
Club

N. Ireland
Central AC
Central AC

Heat 1

Round 1
Club
Edinburgh AC
Whitemoss AAC
Airdrie Harriers

Heat 2

Round 1 Heat 3
Club

Central AC
Unattached
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Round 1 Heat 4
Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Round 2
Club

N. Ireland
Central AC
Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 1

Round 2
Club
Central AC
Unattached
Unattached

Heat 2

Round 2
Club
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 3

Club

Whitemoss AAC
Lasswade AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
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Senior
ui7
ui7
ui7

uU1s
uis
uU13
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u23
uU1s
u13
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Senior
ul17
ul7

u17
uis
u1s

uU13
uis
uU1s
u1s
u17
u17
u17

6th January 2010

Res.
10.9
12.8
10.0
10.9

Res.
7.7
8.7
9.1

Res.
9.2
9.5
9.6

Res.
7.6
7.6
7.6
8.1

Res.
7.9
7.9
9.3
9.7

Res.
7.7
9.0
9.3
9.7

Res.
7.5
7.6
7.7

Res.
7.7
7.9
7.9

Res.
1.30
1.45
1.45
1.30
1.30
1.55
1.65
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No.
102
115
119
112
121

No.
118
107

No.
112
122

Open Graded Meeting.

Long Jump
Name

Emma Millar

Liam McGregor
Eilidh McEvilly
Ellen Kristoffersen
Samantha Eadie

Triple Jump

Name

Fraser Baird

Douglas Paul

Pole Vault

Name

Ellen Kristoffersen
Hannah Lawler
Courtney McGuire
Claire Kennedy

Club

Airdrie Harriers

Central AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Lasswade AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club

Lasswade AAC
Cumbernauld
VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
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Res.
3.71
3.15
4.22
4.34
3.55

Res.
8.81
12.97

Res.
2.20
2.10
3.10
3.20



